CDA January Tournament

Place
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Name

Ganta & Shea
Abraham & Bell
Bahel & Bahel
Zhang & Pane
Barrera & Xu

Lanka & Paruchuri
Mittal & Kale
Chaurasia & MacDougall
Jiang & Malakh

Liu & Lin
Frazier & Mai
Liu & Zha

King & Mieczkowski
Kancharla & Jian
Guevera & Shea
Sanapala & Khemani
Ter & Deljanin

David & Manson
Patel & Tang

Guo & Mocciolo
Volkodav & Chakrabortti
Bae & Marimekala
Ramnarine & Beavers
Cournoyer & Olson
Forbes & Ma
Sharma & Chopra
Jablon & Ulc
LaBonia & Lorensen
Kandarpa & Orletski
Frigiani & Galijan

Tan & Goldschmidt
Stein & Hussain
Ramanan & Kalangi
Buchholz & Glickman
Barria & Chen-Phang

PRELIM RESULTS

Pomperaug Novice Prelim Seeds after R3

School
Westfield/Watkinson

Academy of Aerospace...

Amity
Simsbury
Daniel Hand
Farmington HS
Glastonbury
Pomperaug
Farmington HS
Loomis Chaffee
Loomis Chaffee
Amity

Shepaug Valley
Pomperaug
Simsbury
Farmington HS
Seymour
Seymour
Glastonbury
Loomis Chaffee
Loomis Chaffee
Farmington HS
Pomperaug
Simsbury
Pomperaug
Glastonbury
Pomperaug

Pomperaug

Academy of Aerospace...

Glastonbury

Academy of Aerospace...

Woodbury
Glastonbury
Shepaug Valley

Academy of Aerospace...

WinPm

N NN NN W W w w w w w w w

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

PtsPm
165.00
164.50
163.00
162.50
162.00
160.50
159.00
158.00
158.00
161.00
160.50
157.50
157.00
146.30
160.00
158.00
158.00
157.50
157.00
156.50
156.00
155.00
155.00
154.00
153.50
153.00
151.50
151.50
150.00
150.00
149.50
163.50
157.50
152.50
152.00

RkPm

opwPm
1.00
0.33
1.00
0.66
1.00
1.00
0.66
1.33
1.33
1.66
1.33
1.00
1.00
2.50
1.33
1.33
1.66
2.33
1.66
233
1.66
1.66
1.66
2.33
1.33
1.33
1.66
1.50
1.00
2.00
1.66
2.33
2.66
233
2.00

OPt
25.94
25.88
25.38
26.05
26.38
26.16
25.61
26.19
25.51
26.22
26.02
25.62
26.30
26.29
25.97
26.25
26.61
26.30
26.22
26.52
26.44
26.41
26.19
26.72
25.83
25.86
25.72
25.58
25.44
26.50
26.36
26.61
26.94
26.44
26.33

PNOV R3

ORk

2.88
3.05
2,77
2.94
2,77
2.83

2.38
3.09
2.55
2.61
3.69
2.66
2.16
2.66
2.66
2.38
2.62
2.5
2.62
2.38
2.38
2.38
1.94
2.55
2.5
25
2.83
2.72
2.6
2.76
2.05
1.83
2.16
2.05

RandPm
3.06
9.42
6.09
7.28
8.86
8.14
3.72
5.76
0.26
9.24
5.62
8.22
7.59
213
3.66
1.02
2.59
1.96
1.49
1.37
3.49
9.15
5.63
5.47
0.63
9.3
8.50
2.75
7.74
3.85
2.93
4.99
1.35
0.96
5.68
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